
 NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded:  July 1, 2006 - June 30, 2007

1
0
1

1
39

0
40

4
69
72

145

19
1

10
3

33

1
0
1

10
12

2
2
5
6
0

15

0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
0

0
0
0

1
8
0
9

0
31
21
52

21
0

13
2

36

4
0
4
5

13

2
3
8
1
0

14

0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0

1
0
1

2
47

0
49

4
100

93
197

40
1

23
5

69

5
0
5

15
25

4
5

13
7
0

29

0
0
2
0
0
0
1
1
2
0

3
0
3

72
24

7
103

113
46
15

174

484
2

34
3

523

50
1
7

38
96

87
4

136
0

20
247

1
21

7
2
1
4
3
7

15
2

2
1
3

15
15

3
33

51
19

4
74

449
4

19
8

480

39
3
3

35
80

29
7

86
0

19
141

2
47
22

9
15

8
23

1
52

4

5
1
6

87
39
10

136

164
65
19

248

933
6

53
11

1003

89
4

10
73

176

116
11

222
0

39
388

3
68
29
11
16
12
26

8
67

6

6
1
7

89
86
10

185

168
165
112
445

973
7

76
16

1072

94
4

15
88

201

120
16

235
7

39
417

3
68
31
11
16
12
27

9
69

6Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing & Design Engg

School of 
Engineering & 

Bachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics

Total

School of 
Communication

Master of Science in Communication
Doctor of Audiology
Bachelor of Science in Communication
Bachelor of Philosophy in Communication
Bachelor of Arts in Communication

Total

School of Music

Master of Music
Doctor of Music
Certificate
Bachelor of Music

Total

College of Arts & 
Sciences

Certificate in Pre-Health
Bachelor of Science in General Studies
Bachelor of Philosophy
Bachelor of Arts

Total

School of 
Journalism

MS in Integrated Marketing Communication
Master of Science in Journalism
Bachelor of Science in Journalism

Total

School of 
Education & 

MS in Learning and Organizational Change
Master of Science in Education and Social Policy
Bachelor of Science in Education and Social Policy

Total

Continuing 
Studies Graduate MS in Computer Information Systems

Master of Arts in Sports Administration

Total
Total

January 1, 2007 to June 30,2007
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2006 to December 31,2006
MaleFemale



 NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded:  July 1, 2006 - June 30, 2007

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
6

99
48

0
5

31
0

183

55
0

55

0
49
49

0
0
0
0
0
0

539

0
3
0
0
2
0
0
0
1
9

117
28

1
1

51
1

199

232
0

232

0
10
10

0
0
0
0
0
0

574

0
4
0
0
2
0
0
0
3

15

216
76

1
6

82
1

382

287
0

287

0
59
59

0
0
0
0
0
0

1113

3
6
0
5
6
2
5
7
3

100

66
98

6
5

57
0

232

277
11

288

90
0

90

8
118

7
67

5
205

2061

12
33

1
8

26
19
29
20

6
337

99
48

4
3

54
0

208

747
39

786

72
0

72

21
136

17
116

3
293

2507

15
39

1
13
32
21
34
27

9
437

165
146

10
8

111
0

440

1024
50

1074

162
0

162

29
254

24
183

8
498

4568

15
43

1
13
34
21
34
27
12

452

381
222

11
14

193
1

822

1311
50

1361

162
59

221

29
254

24
183

8
498

5681Total

Total

School of Law

Master of Studies in Law
Master of Laws
Master of Business Administration***
Juris Doctor
Certificate in Business Administration***

Total

School of 
Medicine Doctor of Physical Therapy

Doctor of Medicine

Total

School of 
Manangement Master of Engineering Management**

Master of Business Administration

Total

The Graduate 
School

Master of Science in Project Management
Master of Science
Master of Public Health
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Arts
Doctor of Philosophy

Total

School of 
Engineering & 

Master of Science in Project Management
Master of Science in Computer Information Systems
Master of Product Development
Master of Information Technology
Master of Engineering Management
Master of Biotechnology
Bachelor of Science in Medical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and Engg

Total
Total

January 1, 2007 to June 30,2007
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2006 to December 31,2006
MaleFemale

4946241626652089Total
Female
Male

15
34

208
208

228
234

1046
1619

1103
986

Total Bachelors Degrees Total Masters Degrees Total Professional Degrees Total Doctorates Total Certificates

**  Joint Program with  School of Engineering & Applied Science
***  Joint Program with School of Management


