## NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2006 - June 30, 2007

		July 1,2006 to December 31,2006 January 1, 2007 to June 30,2007						Total
1		Female	Male	Total F	emale	Male	Total	
Continuing	Master of Arts in Sports Administration	1	0	1	3	2	2 5	6
Studies Graduate	MS in Computer Information Systems	0	0	0	0	) 1	1	1
	Total	1	0	1	3	3	6	7
School of	Bachelor of Science in Education and Social Policy	1	1	2	72	15	5 87	89
Education &	Master of Science in Education and Social Policy	39	8	47	24			86
	MS in Learning and Organizational Change	0	0	0	7		3 10	10
	Total	40	9	49	103	33		185
School of	Bachelor of Science in Journalism	4	0	4	113	51	164	168
Journalism	Master of Science in Journalism	69	31	100	46	19	65	165
	MS in Integrated Marketing Communication	72	21	93	15	4	19	112
	Total	145	52	197	174	74	1 248	445
College of Arts &	Bachelor of Arts	19	21	40	484	449	933	973
Sciences	Bachelor of Philosophy	1	0	1	7		·	7
Sciences	Bachelor of Science in General Studies	10	13	23	34	19	53	76
	Certificate in Pre-Health	3	2	5		12	35 3 11	16
	Total	33	2	69	523	480		1072
	Tom		50	07	540		1005	1072
School of Music	Bachelor of Music	1	4	5	50	39	89	94
	Certificate	0	0	0	1	3	3 4	4
	Doctor of Music	1	4	5	7	/ 3	3 10	15
	Master of Music	10	5	15	38	35	5 73	88
	Total	12	13	25	96	80	) 176	201
	1							
School of	Bachelor of Arts in Communication	2	2	4	87	29		120
Communication	Bachelor of Philosophy in Communication	2	3	5	4	- 7	7 11	16
	Bachelor of Science in Communication	5	8	13	136	86	5 222	235
	Doctor of Audiology	6	1	7	0	0 0	) 0	7
	Master of Science in Communication	0	0	0	20			39
	Total	15	14	29	247	141	388	417
School of	Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics	0	0	0	1	2	2 3	3
Engineering &	Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering	0	0	0	21	47	7 68	68
	Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering	1	1	2	7	22		31
	Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	0	0	0	2	9	) 11	11
	Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering	0	0	0	1	15		16
	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	0	0	0	4	8	3 12	12
	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering	0	1	1	3	23		27
	Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering	1	0	1	7	/ 1	8	9
	Bachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering	1	1	2	15	52	2 67	69
	Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing & Design Engg	0	0	0	2		6	6

## NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Degrees, Diplomas, & Certificates Awarded: July 1, 2006 - June 30, 2007

		July 1,2006 to	December 31,	2006	January 1, 2007 to	June 30,200	7	Tota
		Female	Male	Total	Female Mal		otal	
School of	Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and	Engg (	) 0	(	3	12	15	1
Engineering &	Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering	ng	3	4	6	33	39	4
	Bachelor of Science in Medical Engineering	(	) 0	(	0	1	1	
	Master of Biotechnology	(	) 0	(	5	8	13	13
	Master of Engineering Management	(	) 2	2	2 6	26	32	34
	Master of Information Technology	(	) 0	(	2	19	21	2
	Master of Product Development	(	) 0	(	5	29	34	34
	Master of Science in Computer Information S	ystems (	) 0	(	7	20	27	2
	Master of Science in Project Management	2	2 1	3	3	6	9	12
	Total	(	<b>6</b> 9	15	5 100	337	437	452
The Graduate	Doctor of Philosophy	99		216		99	165	381
School	Master of Arts	48	3 28	70	<b>9</b> 8	48	146	222
	Master of Fine Arts	(	) 1	1	6	4	10	11
	Master of Public Health	4	5 1	(	5 5	3	8	14
	Master of Science	31	51	82	2 57	54	111	19.
	Master of Science in Project Management	(	) 1	1	0	0	0	
	Total	183	s 199	382	232	208	440	822
School of	Master of Business Administration	55	5 232	287	277	747	1024	131
Manangement	Master of Engineering Management**		$\frac{232}{0}$		11	39	50	5
	Total	55	, 0	, i		786	1074	136
~							1.6	
School of	Doctor of Medicine	(	°			72	162	162
Medicine	Doctor of Physical Therapy	49				0	0	59
	Total	49	10	59	90	72	162	22
School of Law	Certificate in Business Administration***	(	) 0	(	8	21	29	29
	Juris Doctor					136	254	25
	Master of Business Administration***					130	231	23
	Master of Laws				67	116	183	18
	Master of Studies in Law				5	3	8	10
	Total		) 0	(	205	293	498	498
otal		539	574	1113	2061	2507	4568	=(0
otai	Total Bachelors Degrees Total Master			Total Doctorate			4308	568
Male	986 161	-	08	234	<b>34</b>	naus		
Female	1103 104		08	234 228	54 15			
				-				
Total	2089 266	5 4	16	462	49			

\*\* Joint Program with School of Engineering & Applied Science \*\*\* Joint Program with School of Management